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11cm
4.33” 

11cm
4.33” 84cm

33.07”

2.1kg
4,62lb

68069

50 x 50 x 72cm
19.7” x 19.7” x 28.3”

Fold’n sIT cHAIr

6942138932751

PolyEsTEr
FAbrIc
Tissu
Tejido
stoff
stof
Tessuto

600D 

WEIgHT cAPAcITy
Poids maximum
Peso màximo
Maximale belastung 
draagvermogen
capacità di carico

105kg 
231lbs

NEW




